
BAREBACK RIDING  19 ENTRIES

1 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 194 74

2 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 191 72

3 Berry, Kade TSU 142415 136 72

4 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 C65 72

5 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 677 70.5

6 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 178 67

7 Cano, Cooper OC 142700 14/909 56

8 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 168 55

9 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 407 54

10 Tyrer, Braden WC 142134 269 47

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW SCORE

1 Schlatter, Kaden OC 141684 61 0

2 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 191 72

3 Hollen, Cole SR 140612 168 55

4 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 407 54

5 Winters, Brazos Tyrell 136098 65 0

6 Lattin, Trevor TSU 140980 872 0

7 Harrison, Jayce WC 142170 O6 0

8 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 194 74

9 Payne, Mason RC 139548 156 0

10 Cano, Cooper OC 142700 14/909 56

909

FRIDAY PER 7PM

1 Berry, Kade TSU 142415 136 72

2 Russel, Jayden NMJC 142053 DR DR

3 Holcomb, Bubba WC 138638 178 67

4 Schneiter, Kelby WTC 141836 677 70.5

5 Gunn, Kelly OC 140951 53/766 45

6 Tyrer, Braden WC 142134 269 47

7 Watkins, Henry WTC 141837 L13 0

8 Owens, Cody FPC 141702 66 0

9 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 C65 72

766

11

121

LONG ROUND RESULTS 



SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 X1 80

2 Wilson, Cash TSU 138715 185 78

3 Sheppard, Lachlan WTC 138143 125 77.5

4 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 170 77

5 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 502 74

6 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 956 71

7 Buchert, Clay CC 142665 70 67

8 Bingham, Carson HC 140820 T83 66

9 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 110 62

10 Ward, Ridge OC 142710 X1 61.5

THURSDAY PERF 7PM DRAW TIME

1 Cassidy, Danny TSU 139623 O78/621 0

2 Buchert, Clay CC 142665 70 67

3 Roessler, Brodie CC 139719 36 0

4 Bazar, Jake OC 142707 123 0

5 Ward, Ridge OC 142710 X1 61.5

6 Griffin, Cleveland TSU 140992 960 O

7 Longbrake, Clay OC 142708 186 O

8 Smith, Jayde CC 140979 5005 O

9 Coleman, Lachlan OC 142702 956 71

10 Wilson, Cash TSU 138715 185 78

THURSDAY AFTER 

1 Patterson, Weston CC 140987 O8 0

2 Nolen, Caleb CC 142667 66 0

3 Olney, Josh OC 142719 8 0

4 Kesl, Jake TSU 137032 307 0

5 Robertson, Colt R 142418 240 0

6 Cano, Cooper OC 142700 H14 0

7 Lansford, Brandon SR 137426 170 77

8 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 H106 50

9 Miller, Hadley CC 139272 331 0

10 Vance, Jake TSU 140222 110 62

11 Sheppard, Lachlan WTC 138143 125 77.5

621

FRIDAY PERF 7PM 502

1 Crider, Jayton CC 142649 80 0

2 Elshere, Trey CC 137442 110 58

3 Meston, Jax NMJC 142052 307 0

4 Wells, Brody TSU 139708 960 0

5 Griffin, Traiton VC 141106 162 0

6 Priebe, Joseph CC 140989 176 0

7 Owens, Cody FPC 141702 Y46 0

8 Moreno, Travis tsu 142397 182 0

9 Roberts, Tyrel CC 138706 621 0

10 Mundorf, Jacob OC 142706 153 0

FRIDAY AFTER 

1 Brennan, Damian WTC 139178 X1 80

2 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 179 52

3 Pennington, Cauy CC 140988 502 74

4 Thompson, Kollen TT 142628 71 0

5 Thomas, Dahlyn CC 142675 O47T 0

6 Mullican, Cooper TSU 138472 184 0

7 Crawford, Lance FPC 140700 956 0

8 Elshere, Talon CC 142643 100 0

9 Bingham, Carson HC 140820 T83 66

10 Kelly, Tate OC 140955 175 0

11 Jump, Jake WTC 141841 170 0

41

174

LONG ROUND RESULTS



BULL RIDING 50 ENTRIES

DRAW SCORE
1 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 427 82.5
2 Miller, Hadley CC 139272 84 80.5

3 James, Justin VC 142784 T87 78.5

4 Colbert, Wesley VC 142789 8163 78

5 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 T87 75

6 Shippy, Riggin OC 139624 812 74.5

THURSDAY SLACK 5PM DRAW SCORE

1 Holston, Trey WC 137344 873 0

2 Belcher, Adam HC 142316 715 0

3 Pryor, Gage VC 142793 827 0

4 Jones, James FPC 142251 867 0

5 Dunand, Lucas HC 142293 849 0

6 Howard, Brady OC 142701 817 0

7 Wagner, Joseph OC 142955 819 0

8 Gleaves, Dawson CC 139716 851 0

9 Cooke, Cooper WTC 141825 859 0

10 Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 8109 0

11 Jones, Tyler FPC 139234 D83 0

12 Hughes, Riggen TSU 142390 87 0

13 Colbert, Wesley VC 142789 8163 78

THURSDAY PERF 7PM

1 Payne, Mason RC 139548 759 0

2 Foster, Robert HC 139647 8209 0

3 James, Justin VC 142784 T87 78.5

4 Richardson, David WTC 141838 813 0

5 Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 7165 0

6 McClain, Cooper HC 142304 8229 0

7 Spain, Mason TSU 142393 DR DR

8 Crawford, Lance FPC 140700 86 0

9 McLain, Stran TSU 140976 88 0

10 Ribordy, Dennis OC 140948 724 0

11 Jones, Kacy WC 142172 813X 0

12 Hughson, Quade CC 140984 7156 0

427

FRIDAY SLACK 5PM 8219

LONG ROUND RESULTS



BULL RIDING 50 ENTRIES

1 Herrera, Anthony HC 139855 649 O

2 Tkach, Chase NMJC 142051 851 O

3 Hayes, Trevor TSU 142417 DR DR

4 Dolgopol, Kole VC 141123 873 O

5 Parkinson, Luke WTC 141840 810 O

6 Sahli, Carter NMJC 142060 739 O

7 Castleberry, Stephen FPC 142804 827 O

8 Dictson, Tadd NMJC 141987 849 O

9 Albers, Ryan HC 139649 83 O

10 Golden, Dusty NMJC 142037 819 O

11 Schmidt, Cauy NMJC 141978 867 O

12 Skene, Tanner SR 141862 817 O

13 Shippy, Riggin OC 139624 812 74.5

715

FRIDAY PERF 7PM

1 Johnson, Rawley WTC 141843 427 82.5

2 Nichol, Heston Joseph 142433 411 0

3 Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 724 0

4 Miller, Hadley CC 139272 84 80.5

5 Becerra-Perez, David VC 142953 8109 MDO

6 Dunham, Jake NMJC 141066 88 0

7 Casperson, Hazen HC 142318 8209 0

8 Johnson, Hudson OC 142699 759 0

9 Lambert, Jett VC 142790 813 0

10 Telfer, Cullen TSU 137484 T87 75

11 Stokes, Terrell HC 140816 8163 0

12 Mitchell, Gavin VC 142786 828 0



TIEDOWN ROPING 91 ENTRIES

LONG ROUND RESULTS

1 Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 60 8.8

2/3 Wood, Trent ENMU 142062 72 8.9

2/3 Crandall, Wyatt RC 140570 66 8.9

4/ Enderli, Cash WC 139307 41 9

5/ Belkham, Brock RC 136915 98 9

6/ Moody, Cinch RC 142231 23 9

7/ Corman, Brock TT 142674 80 9

8/ Fretwell, Cash WC 139300 75 9

9 Bray, Paden TSU 135599 98 9.1

10/11 Mikita, Zaine WC 140747 70 9.2

Johnson, Kallen WT 141225 64 9.2

Ford, Hayden TT 142631 71 9.4

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC 141980 66 9.7

West, Charles TSU 137906 92 9.8

Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 27 9.8

Kent, Colten HC 142300 67 9.9

Weitz, Chet TT 139737 73 9.9

Murphy, Dylan TT 135608 81 10

Powell, Hayden CIS 140717 76 10

Valenta, Colton SR 138131 35 10

Kittle, Riley CIS 140599 71 10

Yore, Brey SPC 142141 60 10.2

Daniell, Jacob CIS 140600 29 10.4

Boos, Reed CIS 139260 1864 10.5

Sorey, Trent WC 139280 79 10.5

Martin, Logan CC 142639 72 10.6

Boos, Jesse CIS 142607 93 10.7

Kirkpatrick, Krece HC 142301 67 10.9

Miller, Hadley CC 139272 94 11

Eddleman, Will SR 139323 82 11.1

Felton, Sy RC 133856 90 11.4

Assini, Austin CC 140205 76 11.6

Quigg, Titan SPC 140901 78 11.8

Williams, Colton WT 139713 83 11.9

McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 62 12.23



TIEDOWN ROPING 91 ENTRIES

Kayser, Curtis RC 140565 63 12.8

Javadi, Jared CIS 140552 93 12.9

Rice, Korbin CIS 140601 39 13

White, Kolton FPC 141927 63 13.3

Rust, Mason RC 140549 41 13.5

Hughson, Quade CC 140984 68 14.5

Ballard, Jett TT 139238 95 14.7

McClendon, Kyler TSU 140977 61 15.1

Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 87 16.8

Greene, Colton WC 140766 23 17.5

Buchert, Clay CC 142665 37 18

Howard, Mason SR 137512 70 18.2

Hill, Daxton RC 140567 99 18.9

McBride, Couy ENMU 141974 1835 19.1

Herndon, James TSU 140985 80 19.2

Dean, Beau FPC 138632 74 20.5

Steffen, Blasius FPC 138683 30 21.6

Holyan, Dean CIS 141994 28 22.8

DeZurney, Korben OC 141863 87 25.5

Jameson, Stetson HC 142299 69 25.7

Hevalow, Koltin OC 142704 1865 26.7

Green, Caleb CIS 142004 62 27

Guillot, Garrett RC 139335 1873 NNTO

Edington, Will CIS 140605 NTO NTO

Lockie, Tanner NMJC 141981 1890 O

Roffino, Garrett TT 142663 1889 O

Byars, Payton TSU 139823 1875 O

Dunham, Stran NMJC 141063 1877 O

Williams, Samuel TSU 142398 1859 O

Wallis, Colten HC 142278 96 O

Smith, Calgary WC 136762 30 O

Harmon, Cayden WC 142158 61 O

Nail, Richard CIS 140607 94 O

Skene, Tanner SR 141862 68 O

Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592 37 O

Cattoor, Kash TT 139558 83 O

Ellis, Colter FPC 141035 24 O

Sigouin Lumley, Kash WTC 140582 95 O



TIEDOWN ROPING 91 ENTRIES

Howard, Brady OC 142701 36 O

Haydon, Hunter TSU 140991 79 O

Rice, Jabin TT 138147 74 O

Sikes, Teel TSU 142427 28 O

Walters, Jacob HC 142313 78 O

Brennise, Kasen TSU 137567 97 O

Morris, Cooper WT 139714 27 O

Ellis, Clay HC 142275 91 O

Hale, Trevor CIS 142049 92 O

Babb, Kadin TSU 140572 89 O

Sharp, John TT 137266 82 O

Albracht, Harris CC 142637 36 O

Price, Logan WT 142728 97 O

Thiessen, Chance WC 140757 69 O

Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 77 O

Carbajal, Parker WC 139311 96 O

Hines, Austin CIS 140557 29 O

Allen, Chisum CIS 140608 99 O

Hamar, Zachary SR 135059 65 O

Lockhart, Thane WC 139284 39 O

Thomas, Tate WC 137557 81 O

Roe, Brayden TSU 139549 24 O



STEER WRESTLING    ENTRIES

LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1 Hamar, Zachary SR 135059 79 3.8

2 Hiatt, Quade WT 139251 125 4.3

3/4 Honey, Colt TT 139151 57 4.5

3/4 Allred, Ty TSU 133379 18 4.5

5 Daniell, Jacob CIS 140600 125 4.6

6 Greene, Colton WC 140766 34 4.8

7/8 West, Charles TSU 137906 644 4.9

7/8 Mitchell, Ben CIS 140592 650 4.9

9 Walker, Blake CIS 139275 18 5

10/11 McGraw, Winsten CIS 139264 65 5.1

10/11 Leech, Colten VC 141119 86 5.1

Harmon, Cayden WC 142158 698 5.2

Guthrie, Clay SPC 139123 122 5.2

Crouch, Payson TSU 137268 34 5.4

Hurt, Cooper SR 137300 644 5.4

Coffman, Zackary TSU 137535 651 5.7

Dean, Beau FPC 138632 123 5.8

Hines, Austin CIS 140557 19 5.9

Arnold, Walt TSU 136022 120 6.1

Hutchings, Tristen SR 138140 15 6.5

Freeman, Quinten CIS 142033 43 8.3

McLeod, Tee TSU 135366 90 8.4

White, Landris TSU 140965 85 10.4

Pollitt, Stran NMJC 141982 695 11.2

Gillespie, Cole HC 142283 15 11.6

Kenline, Logan SPC 137883 121 11.9

McPhee, Coy  SPC 142179 33 14.4

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC 141980 90 14.6

Bauerle, Tyler CIS 142031 650 15.1

Patterson, Weston CC 140987 43 22.9

Olson, Cooper NMJC 141995 DR DR

Smith, Cade HC 140815 85 O

Stuart, Brett TSU 136016 11 O

Walters, Jacob HC 142313 683 O

Fields, Wyatt CIS 141439 86 O

Rice, Korbin CIS 140601 56 O

Thompson, Dean WTC 140593 121 O

Wahlert, Owen WT 135234 79 O

Loewen, Dawson SPC 138858 50 O

Cattoor, Kash TT 139558 694 O

Nail, Richard CIS 140607 123 O



STEER WRESTLING    ENTRIES

Allen, Chisum CIS 140608 33 O

Yore, Brey SPC 142141 17 O

Eddleman, Kash CIS 140884 120 O

Eddleman, Will SR 139323 71 O

Ellis, Clay HC 142275 122 O

Lubkeman, Skyler RC 140563 52 O

Guillot, Garrett RC 139335 50 O

Belkham, Brock RC 136915 17 O

Thomas, Tate WC 137557 71 O

Lemmel, Logan CC 142641 11 O

Miller, Taylor WC 137610 56 O

Elshere, Talon CC 142643 683 O

Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 139000 52 O

Dick, John TSU 135210 698 O

DeZurney, Korben OC 141863 65 O

Kittle, Riley CIS 140599 57 O

Lipe, Rylan CIS 139266 694 O

Tkach, Chase NMJC 142051 695 O



LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1/2 Wahlert, Owen WT Johnson, Kallen WT 30 6.5

1/2 Imhoff, Rance CC Martin, Logan CC 4 6.5

3 Weitz, Chet TT Green, Caleb CIS 27 6.7

4 Thiessen, Chance WC Gonzales, Darian SPC 32 6.8

5/6/7 Lacina, Tyce CIS Dominguez, Skyler TSU 7 6.9

5/6/7 Figg, Colter, NMJC Babb, Kadin TSU 19 6.9

5/6/7 Stewart, Stran CIS Weatherman, Kade CIS 24 6.9

8 Freeman, Jarett WC Little,  Cayden ENMU 11 7.1

9 Bennet, Brendan WC Carbajal, Parker WC 25 7.2

10 Allen, TJ TSU Egusquiza, Cody RC 42 7.5

Jenkins, Eli CIS Peyton, Carson WTC 28 7.6

Robertson, Carter SPC Beatty, Caden CIS 27 7.6

Quam, Grady RC Bray, Payden TSU 6 8

Thomison, Shiloh WTC Wood, Clinton WTC 10 8.3

Allen, Chisum CIS Hines, Austin CIS 16 10.7

Boos, Jesse CIS Boos, Reed CIS 10 11.1

Washburn, Tarren ENMU McBride, Couy ENMU 38 11.6

Mitchell, Trey CC Pennington, Cauy CC 7 11.8

Roselle, Jace WT Logan Kenline 18 11.8

Drum, Cole TSU Phillips, Luke TT 47 12.1

Sorge, Shane WC Beene, Brice WC 39 13.1

Miller, Garret VC Hollowell, Weston WT 40 13.1

Marr, Shacie ENMU Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 13 13.4

Whitt, Bierschwale TT Senter, Sutton TT 13 14.7

Weber, Cassidy SPC Lowen, Dawson SPC 38 15.4

Wood, Trent ENMU Powell, Hayden CIS 48 16

Thomas, Carson CIS Howard, Mason SR 12 16.2

Dunning, Shelby FPC White,Kolton FPC 27 18.2

Buchert, Clay CC Bass, Hayden CC 37 18.2

Freeman, Clay CC Alder, Bryson CC 17 19.2

Leposa, Austin Grace RC Gaudry, Hannah   ENMU 36 O

McKenzie, Riley   RC Booth, Jason RC 18 O

Herndon, James TSU Valenta, Colton SRSU 23 O

Rice, Korbin CIS Freeman, Cooper CIS 33 O

Milligan, Kreese CC Reedy, Dawson TSU 35 O

Ellis, Clay HC Locke, Tanner NMJC 15 O

Hill, Daxton RC Sewell, Davis CIS 11 O

Walters, Jacob HC Justiss, Jarett HC 8 O



Acosta, German OC Porras, Gerardo OC 40 O

Thorton, Kolby FPC McGrew, Josie FPC 44 O

Jones, Rayme TSU Brennise, Kinlie TSU 24 O

Riffino, Garrett TT Murphy, Dylan TT 22 O

Egusquiza, AnnMarie RC Durbin, Josie TSU 25 O

Heptner, Will RC Hayden, Hunter TSU 32 O

Anderson,Macie TSU Oncken,Clayton TSU 45 O

Cope, Gina WC Mendoza, Manuel WC 4 O

King, Katy Tsu Williams, Samuel TSU 50 O

Hale, Trevor CIS Holyan, Dean CIS 34 O

Williams, Luke WC Foster, Grant RC 26 O

Hamar, Zach SR Villapando, Luis SR 3 O

Wallace, Colton HC Harmon, Cayden WC 2 O

Sigouin,Kash WTC Estrada, Miguel WT 41 O

Deerman, Maddy TSU Owen, Dallas TSU 46 O

Turner, Katelyn FPC Ellis, Colter FPC 5 O

Albracht, Harris CC Wilhite, Jordan CC 14 O

Rust, Mason   RC Lewis, Zant   RC 43 O

Tkach, Chase NMJC Olson, Cooper NMJC 16 O

Schlock. Colton HC Ray, Gabby ENMU 19 O

Stidham, Austin RC Baldwin, Garret CIS 42 O

Winn, Rafe WTC  Parkinson, Luke WTC 21 O

Sheets, Houston FPC Adamson, Logan FPC 6 O

Carnes, Colton TSU Kemp, Hagen TT 49 O

Daniel, Jacob CIS Edington, Will CIS 20 O

Foegelle, Brylea CIS Wood, Delani CIS 31 O

Redden, Kolt  CIS Mitchell, Ben CIS 9 O

Everson, Jordyn ENMU Taylor, Sammy  SPC 1 O

Lockhart, Thane WC McGraw, Winsten CIS 28 O

Hessten, Zack HC Skene, Tanner SRSU 29 O

Enderli, Cash WC Mikita, Zaine WC 30 O

Miller, Taylor WC Escobar, Hugo TSU 7 O

Oldfield, Roan CIS West, Creed CIS 35 O

Smith, Jayde CC Smith, Jett CC 48 O

Steffen, Blasé FPC Dean, Beau FPC 14 O

Hiatt, Quade WT Rice, Jabin TT 15 O

Meged, Harley WC Garey, Trey WC 2 O

Hutto, Mason SPC Galvan, Trent SR 18 O

Quigg, Titan SPC Yore, Brey SPC 13 O

Bronstad, Sterling TSU Lippe, Rylan CIS 36 O

Carter, Brooke Tsu Windsor, Kaycee TSU 45 O



Sorey, Trent WC Smith, Calgary WC 41 O

Maples, Riley WC Dolgopol, Kole VC 49 O

Davis, Sage HC Gillespie, Cole HC 20 O

Stephens, Karson TSU Martin, Willis CIS 29 O

McCormick, Justin ENMU Norwood, Rowdy ENMU 47 O

Corlett, Christopher TSU Knudsen, Clint TSU 50 O

Smith, Kade SR Cape, Hayden WT 22 O

Ikonen, Leta   RC Ikonen, Bethie RC 31 O

Reidhead, Sadee RC Smith, Payson RC 17 O

Talton, Colton TT Honey, Colt TT 37 O

Crandall, Wyatt     RC Strozzi, Fabio     TSU 39 O

Eddleman, Will SR Kitchens, Whit SR 12 O

Engle, Roc CIS Javadi, Jared CIS 9 O

Fretwell, Cash WC Hines, Jesse WC 24 O

Valliant, Cheeto TSU Miller, Hadley CC 3 O

McClendon, Kyler TSU Danley, Hayley TSU 23 O

Sandstrom, Chase RC Walker, Blake CIS 46 O

Moody, Cinch RC Denmark, Spud WC 1 O

Crouch, Payson TSU Engesser, Jace TSU 44 O

Lansford, Brandon SR Barragan, Cody SR 43 O

Greene, Colton WC Stone, Zack HC 21 O

Gholson, Isaac WC Pillars, Kagen CC 5 O

Rogers, Logan SRSU Martin, Hannah SRSU 34 O

West,Tyler TSU Smith, Kolten VC 33 O

Roberts, Caleb TSU Crow, Jack TSU 26 O

Brennise, Kasen TSU Catoor, Kash TTU 8 O

Kittle, Riley CIS John,Faith cis 15 O

Howard, Brady OC Ward, Ridge OC 48 O

Roe, Brayden TSU Thomas, Tate WC 44 O

Skocdopole, Chase NMJC Pollitt, Stran NMJC 50 O

Clements, Spencer SPC Corman, Brock TT 43 O

Belkham, Brock   RC Kayser, Curtis   RC 45 O

Bray, Wyatt TSU Pitts, Mason SRSU 41 O

Sharp, John TT Bell, Kyler ENMU 14 O

Cooper, Lane SR Bentley, Blake SR 21 O

Clearman, Hadley TSU Carroll, Blaine WT 30 O

Rice,Maddie TT Ford,Hayden TT 6 O

Bauerle, Tyler CIS Nail, Rowdy CIS 19 O

Stuart, Brett TSU McLeod, Tee TSU 39 O

Perkey, Jacob TSU Munoz, Enrique TSU 31 O



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1/2/3 Meged, Harley WC 142173 63 2.2

1/2/3 Sharp, Sierra WT 137486 88 2.2

1/2/3 Good, Bradi WC 140765 52 2.2

4/5/6/7 Rice, Madison TT 139149 76 2.3

4/5/6/7 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 88 2.3

4/5/6/7 Luco, Kimberly TT 136168 23 2.3

4/5/6/7 Wells, Briena WC 140759 57 2.3

8-13 Hicks, Lauren WTC 140581 25 2.4

Egusquiza, AnnMarie RC 140568 17 2.4

Christian, Carly TT 137859 25 2.4

Norris, Cooper VC 141122 79 2.4

Brennise, Kinlie TSU 139316 73 2.4

Grimsman, Kate CC 142668 21 2.4

Davis, Sage HC 142295 63 2.5

Frizzell, Mckenzie SR 134224 35 2.5

Hoss, Kodey WC 139292 14 2.5

Albright, Kassidy WT 142531 18 2.5

Lage, Georgie WT 135175 62 2.6

Leposa, Austin RC 140564 19 2.6

Norris, Carsen VC 141121 87 2.6

Dermody, Mackinzee WTC 141829 11 2.6

Ross, Londyn WC 140755 94 2.6

Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 54 2.7

Driver, Jordan HC 142281 1 2.7

Griffel, Alaina TT 139642 99 2.7

Whitaker, Mackenzie RC 139529 86 2.7

Cunningham, Bailey SR 140725 52 2.8

Turner, Katelyn FPC 141726 30 2.8

Welch, Riley Alexis 142414 91 2.8

Shepherd, Alexandra CIS 142030 53 2.8

Danley, Hayley TSU 136213 45 2.8

Odle, Alex TT 133916 87 2.8

McGinley, Meghan SPC 139139 31 2.9

Leslie, Quinn ENMU 139087 69 2.9

Kibbe, Hadley SR 134282 43 2.9

Reaves, Kristin WC 140218 7 2.9



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 34 2.9

Barrington, Clara TT 138058 70 2.9

Jameson, Shaylee TSI 139813 74 2.9

Winchell, Libby Eloise 136872 84 3

Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378 80 3.1

Heckman, Erica TSU 141332 O 3.1

Nelson, Savanah SPC 140897 9 3.1

Neal, Madison SPC 142176 56 3.1

Haines, Rebecca TSU 139821 9 3.1

Cawthon, Alexandria TSU 137751 42 3.2

Weber, Cassidy SPC 142178 37 3.2

Kreider, Caitlin ENMU 138645 91 3.2

Kessler, Morgan SR 140202 39 3.3

Graff, Sydney TT 135088 48 3.3

Thornton, Kolby FPC 141869 32 3.3

Watkins, McKenzie NMJC 139142 89 3.3

Pierce, Paisley WC 142164 96 3.4

Goldade, Ashley TSU 139635 128 3.4

Hampton, Annabelle WT 139673 72 3.4

Montero, Julianne TT 139734 50 3.4

Bennett, Sage CC 142673 85 3.4

Newman, Madalynn CIS 142012 45 3.5

Mask, Emery SPC 140896 16 3.6

Lagace, Rosalie TSU 139536 54 3.9

Carr, Ashley TSU 142400 57 4

Blackard, Caroline VC 141124 93 4

Patterson, Kamrynn CC 140978 70 4.2

Durbin, Josie TSU 140997 67 4.4

Tadlock, Chloe TT 139746 73 4.5

Borges, Cassidy TSU 142425 21 4.8

Speer, Gracie CIS 140499 33 4.9

Moore, Christina HC 142309 89 5

Bews, Maddie SPC 140895 40 5.4

Spitzer, Ashlin TT 142632 44 10.3

Wood, Delani CIS 135612 81 12

Henry, Shelby TT 139895 4 12.1

Fretwell, Kadi WC 142150 26 12.2

Espenson, Shelby WT 137920 28 12.2



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

Getman, Skylar VC 141107 3 12.3

Watters, Jodilyn HC 142310 80 12.3

Rice, Robbin WC 140754 55 12.4

Force, Abrielle CIS 140606 61 12.4

Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 42 12.5

Smith, Megan TSU 139378 77 12.5

Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 93 12.5

Zapalac, Ava TSU 138107 71 12.7

Alosi, Jessica TT 135050 8 12.7

Morehead, Grace HC 142306 58 12.7

Hansen, Tasha RC 142239 90 12.8

Cunningham, DeLani SR 137364 8 12.9

Tomlinson, Tabitha ENMU 141977 4 13.1

Hickmon, Madison WC 140769 15 13.3

Chambers, Lauren TT 141176 18 13.4

Swaffield, Brooke SPC 140893 38 14.9

Mann, Gracie WC 140745 36 NNTO

Garland, Caela TT 142606 27 O

Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611 33 O

Jordan, Reagan TT 139503 2 O

Myers, Kennady OC 142720 72 O

Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 94 O

Hoppman, Danica TSU 139641 95 O

Berry, Maci WC 139320 6 O

Wilson, Sassy RC 142228 20 O

Eastep, Greeley FPC 142071 68 O

Ray, Gabrielle ENMU 139639 79 O

Thomison, Shiloh WTC 141842 10 O

Angelone, Sarah TSU 135984 47 O

Arthur, Sydney RC 142244 78 O

Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872 65 O

Haynes, Hattie VC 142814 41 O

Cope, Gina WC 142113 23 O

Norell, Kathi SR 138940 28 O

Egland, Breighton TSU 138845 59 O

Bean, Madison SPC 142109 37 O

Lake, Nichole SR 133784 11 O

Cook, Cassidy TSU 139357 90 O



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

Hill, Grace TT 139707 46 O

Fulton, Jenna FPC 141721 77 O

Mask, Kylie TT 142627 24 O

King, Katy TSU 142421 34 O

Eakes, Lilly WC 140770 75 O

Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 15 O

Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 51 O

Sherburn, Sadie WTC 141834 74 O

Dalchow, Morgan CIS 142036 5 O

Freise, Emily FPC 141637 82 O

Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 16 O

Lindberg, Madison FPC 139241 50 O

McLeod, Logan FPC 141737 35 O

Kelly, Timber TSU 135585 58 O

Lavergne, Jamie TSU 142395 7 O

Kelley, Kate WC 142177 83 O

Ross, Kerstyn ENMU 140868 64 O

Caverly, Vanessa WTC 140579 60 O

Hiebert, Jessica CC 142669 22 O

Fields, Aubrie TSU 139839 14 O

Benson, Kealey SPC 142093 92 O

Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156 97 O

Foegelle, Brylea CIS 141983 86 O

Ramsey, Blake WT 137893 32 O

Iverson, Miley RC 142241 49 O

Knight, Maycee WC 142175 29 O

Chavis, Rennie HC 142280 85 O

Kiehne, Haley TSU 137910 66 O

Thompson, Kali FPC 140701 41 O

Haardt, Samantha RC 142246 6 O

Herrington, Jayden NMJC 142056 67 O

Davis, Bailey WC 142154 128 O

Knight, Sheridan WC 140772 36 O

Boisjoli, Marissa WC 137750 29 O

McGinley, Brayleigh Ann 142677 56 O

John, Faith CIS 139252 96 O

Nicholson, Kennidy RC 142229 81 O

Polk, Haley TSU 137475 99 O



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111 27 O

Everson, Jordyn ENMU 139121 38 O

Mitchell, Kaylee ENMU 140870 2 O

Hopkins, Lauren ENMU 139643 20 O

Sealy, Saige CIS 140596 53 O

Jones, Ally TSU 142416 95 O

Reidhead, Sadee RC 140892 92 O

Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 71 O

Davis, Madison TT 139705 66 O

Anderson, Maycie TSU 142392 26 O

Pierce, Taylor HC 142305 O O

Tomeu, Sage TSU 139302 24 O

Ragen, Mackensie OC 142712 39 O

Risse, Mary TSU 135073 19 O

Martin, KayLynn TSU 140975 78 O

Kelley, Maddie CIS 140604 44 O

Carroll, Blaine WT 138219 61 O

Turner, Cashen TT 141159 30 O

Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391 69 O

Carter, Brookelyn TSU 137890 65 O

Deerman, Maddy TSU 137615 68 O

Wood, Madeline TSU 137865 76 O

Dunn, Sophie WC 140768 5 O

Erickson, Austyn RC 142490 59 O

Clearman, Hadley TSU 138222 10 O

Smith, Riley Shy-Ann 142952 84 O

Branham, Emma CIS 142034 17 O

Miller, Hallie TSU 141441 62 O

Martin, Hannah SR 135603 48 O

McGrew, Josie FPC 142070 51 O

Taylor, Samantha SPC 140894 47 O

Vallone, Samantha TSU 139396 49 O

Griffin, Molly ENMU 135581 43 O

Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137 60 O

Brower, Tori VC 139901 3 O

McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267 97 O

Howle, Jenna TT 142634 83 O

Weyerts, Shannon TT 139751 64 O



BREAKAWAY ROPING  188 ENTRIES

Wells, Robbyn NMJC 139134 1 O

Wallace, Tia CIS 140602 55 O

Gates, Shyann CC 142640 22 O



GOAT TYING  71 ENTRIES

LONG ROUND RESULTS DRAW TIME

1 Reaves, Kristin WC 140218 13 7.3

2/3 Jones, Rayme TSU 139822 11 7.6

2/3 Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 11 7.6

4 Kelley, Kate WC 142177 6 8

5 Rice, Madison TT 139149 6 8.1

6/7 Brower, Tori VC 139901 17 8.2

6/7 Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 9 8.2

8-12 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 5 8.4

Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 5 8.4

Kibbe, Hadley SR 134282 11 8.4

Hoss, Kodey WC 139292 6 8.4

Risse, Mary TSU 135073 Y2 8.4

Bell, LaKayla SR 138716 15 8.5

Bauerle, Shyanne RC 140573 12 8.6

Haynes, Hattie VC 142814 Y2 8.6

Tidwell, Hadley RC 142492 15 8.6

Hampton, Annabelle WT 139673 15 8.7

Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 15 8.7

Martin, Hannah SR 135603 18 8.7

Senter, Sayer TT 139756 13 8.8

Cope, Gina WC 142113 18 8.8

Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378 16 8.9

Eastep, Greeley FPC 142071 15 8.9

Terry, Shaylee OC 140954 4 9

Dunning, Shelby FPC 141771 13 9

Cunningham, Bailey SR 140725 11 9.1

Driver, Jordan HC 142281 Y2 9.4

Hopkins, Lauren ENMU 139643 11 9.4

Neal, Madison SPC 142176 Y2 9.5

Labrum, Keni TSU 138637 18 9.5

Everson, Jordyn ENMU 139121 4 9.5

Griffin, RayAnne WC 142163 6 9.6

Keeley, Kelby Ann ENMU 137884 16 9.7

McLeod, Logan FPC 141737 4 9.7

Swaffield, Brooke SPC 140893 9 9.8

Ikonen, Elizabeth RC 142240 6 9.8

Rodriguez, Rocky SR 138495 16 9.9

Garland, Caela TT 142606 17 10

King, Katy TSU 142421 18 10.1

Freise, Emily FPC 141637 16 10.2

Nelson, Savanah SPC 140897 9 10.2



GOAT TYING  71 ENTRIES

Griffeth, Gillian FPC 140702 9 10.2

Smith, Riley VC 142952 5 10.4

Shepherd, Alexandra CIS 142030 16 10.4

Grimsman, Kate CC 142668 17 10.4

Kelly, Timber TSU 135585 17 10.7

Davis, Bailey WC 142154 12 10.7

Kreider, Caitlin ENMU 138645 12 10.8

Parks, Sarah WT 142516 4 10.9

Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 17 10.9

Thompson, Kali FPC 140701 12 11.1

Dermody, Mackinzee WTC 141829 18 11.2

Davis, Sage HC 142295 9 11.2

Tomlinson, Tabitha ENMU 141977 12 11.6

Lucchesi, Caitlin TSU 139072 9 11.8

Danley, Hayley TSU 136213 16 11.9

Cawthon, Alex TSU 137751 6 12

Ragen, Mackensie OC 142712 5 12.1

McGrew, Josie FPC 142070 5 12.1

Brawner, Davan VC 142785 17 12.3

McGinley, Brayleigh Ann 142677 4 12.8

Weber, Cassidy SPC 142178 Y2 16.4

Gaudry, Hannah ENMU 140872 13 O

Erickson, Austyn RC 142490 15 O

Taylor, Samantha SPC 140894 12 O

Hicks, Lauren WTC 140581 Y2 O

Windsor, Kaycee TSU 140963 18 O

Cook, Cassidy TSU 139357 4 O

Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111 5 O

McDeavitt, Emily TSU 139267 11 O

Hansen, Tasha RC 142239 13 O



BARREL RACING  167 ENTRIES

LONG ROUND RESULTS TIME SR DRAW

1 Russell, Amanda NMJC 139132 17.6 2

2 Pierce, Paisley WC 142164 17.73 8

3 Kennedy, Kendall WC 140771 17.76 3

4 Ross, Londyn WC 140755 17.78 10

5 Schauer, Madelyn ENMU 136344 17.84 4

6/7 Fields, Abigail TSU 138483 17.85 9

6/7 Cude, Bryanne TSU 140971 17.85 6

8 Nelson, Traci RC 137958 17.89 1

9/10 Marr, Shacie ENMU 140871 17.9 7

9/10 Barrington, Clara TT 138058 17.9 5

Mask, Emery SPC 140896 17.97

Dunn, Sophie WC 140768 17.97

Kelly, Caroline TSU 139843 17.97

Driver, Jordan HC 142281 17.99

Alosi, Jessica TT 135050 18

Caverly, Vanessa WTC 140579 18.01

Schott, Miranda TT 137908 18.03

Berry, Maci WC 139320 18.05

Arthur, Sydney RC 142244 18.05

Wells, Briena WC 140759 18.07

Dalchow, Morgan CIS 142036 18.08

Biglin, Jocelyn TSU 141000 18.11

McAuliffe, Georgia WC 142174 18.12

Cope, Gina WC 142113 18.13

Good, Bradi WC 140765 18.13

Clayton, Paige CIS 141985 18.13

Miller, Kaytlyn TT 137860 18.14

Jameson, Jayda CC 142655 18.14

Green, Kaylor HC 142282 18.16

Eastep, Greeley FPC 142071 18.16

Christian, Carly TT 137859 18.17

Brennise, Kinlie TSU 139316 18.17

Bean, Madison SPC 142109 18.19

Chavis, Rennie HC 142280 18.2

Franzeskos, Brooke TSU 142394 18.21

Martin, KayLynn TSU 140975 18.25

Laney, Reagan WC 142166 18.26

Dawson, Paige TSU 137911 18.27

Hill, Grace TT 139707 18.28

Winchell, Libby Eloise 136872 18.28

Guthrie, Halley SPC 142111 18.32

Telfer, Reghan TSU 139137 18.32



BARREL RACING  167 ENTRIES

Hampton, Annabelle WT 139673 18.33

Zilar, Autumn TSU 140366 18.33

Wood, Delani CIS 135612 18.33

Griffel, Alaina TT 139642 18.34

Rinehart, Thistyn SPC 142206 18.36

Norell, Kathi SR 138940 18.39

Lindberg, Madison FPC 139241 18.39

Furrow, Faith WC 140761 18.4

Herrington, Jayden NMJC 142056 18.41

Wood, Madeline TSU 137865 18.46

Guy, Isabella TSU 142396 18.47

Scalzo, Payton CIS 138611 18.47

Turner, Cashen TT 141159 18.48

Heckman, Erica TSU 141332 18.5

Nicholson, Shae CIS 142032 18.5

Hanson, Lily WC 142159 18.53

Moore, Christina HC 142309 18.54

Welch, Riley Alexis 142414 18.55

Odle, Alex TT 133916 18.55

Conner, Madison TSU 141473 18.57

Benson, Kealey SPC 142093 18.58

Huffman, Alexis TSU 142419 18.58

Hardin, Rylee CIS 142011 18.58

Mask, Kylie TT 142627 18.6

Rondeaux, Cheyenne SR 142377 18.61

Spratlen, JeriLynn HC 140813 18.62

Pritchard, Madison WT 141096 18.64

Williams, Jordyn TSU 140964 18.64

Tomeu, Sage TSU 139302 18.66

Jobe, Skyler CC 142670 18.66

Nelson, Tatum TSU 137961 18.67

Chambers, Lauren TT 141176 18.7

Dermody, Mackinzee WTC 141829 18.71

Hutchings, Timmi SR 133551 18.72

Parks, Sarah WT 142516 18.74

Davis, Sage HC 142295 18.75

Freise, Emily FPC 141637 18.76

Carr, Ashley TSU 142400 18.78

Darcy, Gillian WT 142834 18.8

Wittig, Hannah Ashton 142428 18.87

Heller, Rylan TSU 142401 18.88

Sorace, Cali SR 139866 18.95

Castro, Karringten WC 139313 18.96

Lopez, Snow VC 142954 18.97



BARREL RACING  167 ENTRIES

Thornton, Kolby FPC 141869 18.98

Kuhlman, Samantha SR 141917 19.03

Lavergne, Jamie TSU 142395 19.04

Knight, Sheridan WC 140772 19.06

Eklund, Shelbey WC 140773 19.12

Thomas, Kaycee TSU 142420 19.13

Weber, Cassidy SPC 142178 19.17

Fladager, Josie TSU 140962 19.2

Sherburn, Sadie WTC 141834 19.21

Snyder, Jordan TT 139749 19.25

Solberg, Kaci TT 142642 19.26

McKee, Kassidy TSU 137604 19.35

Olivas, Maddisyn HC 142308 19.37

Gates, Shyann CC 142640 19.39

Jensen, Georgia TSU 142389 19.43

Kelley, Maddie CIS 140604 19.49

Moore, Kinley CIS 140603 19.51

Borges, Cassidy TSU 142425 19.53

Trujillo, Morgan CIS 142018 19.59

Denton, AddieBeth CIS 142028 19.66

Leslie, Quinn ENMU 139087 19.68

Brown, Macy WC 142157 19.69

Klein, Jessica WC 142167 19.73

Hennen, Amie WT 136463 19.85

Dickens, Maddy TSU 133378 19.99

LaTorre, Kaylee RC 142243 20.1

Seal, Tatum HC 139095 20.13

Hyland, Sidney TSU 142409 20.16

Metcalfe, Annie TSU 142422 20.33

Smith, Megan TSU 139378 20.35

Shepherd, Alexandra CIS 142030 20.47

Rhoden, Shelby TT 136170 20.53

Sorace, Ryli SR 139868 20.72

Smith, Evelyn TT 141158 20.76

Morrow, Kelsey CC 142657 20.95

Lindauer, Clara HC 142303 21.1

King, Krysta OC 142709 21.83

Schutte, Brittney HC 140814 21.84

Connally, Madelyn CIS 140856 22.8

Kelley, Kate WC 142177 22.91

Griffin, RayAnne WC 142163 23.2

Watters, Jodilyn HC 142310 23.21

Jones, Rayme TSU 139822 23.3

Wells, Robbyn NMJC 139134 23.32



BARREL RACING  167 ENTRIES

Ardoin, Taylor RC 140575 23.33

Hoppman, Danica TSU 139641 23.35

Senter, Sayer TT 139756 23.37

Espenson, Shelby WT 137920 23.37

Kennedy, Brecklyn TT 141156 23.46

Southway, Casandra TT 138156 23.52

Patterson, Kamrynn CC 140978 23.67

Sims, Carlee TSU 142413 23.73

Michael, Emily CC 142648 23.75

Morehead, Grace HC 142306 23.8

Tschirhart, Mckenna TSU 142403 23.8

Woodman, Kaitlyn WC 139271 23.93

Garland, Caela TT 142606 23.94

Thompson, Kali FPC 140701 24.12

Williams, Ashlyn WT 141095 24.19

McGinley, Brayleigh Ann 142677 24.28

Griffeth, Gillian FPC 140702 24.69

Boyd, Dusti WC 142180 25.05

Keeley, Kelby Ann ENMU 137884 25.18

Hodges, Mattie TSU 142391 28.1

Owens, M'Kensie CC 142651 28.97

Largent, Aubrey TT 136171 29.33

Stanley, Reece WC 142142 29.39

Jameson, Shaylee TSI 139813 29.45

Davis, Bailey WC 142154 29.48

Hendren, Emily TSU 140990 29.76

Mogan, McKenzie tsu 142424 34.29

Jordan, Reagan TT 139503 34.37

Tidwell, Hadley RC 142492 36.78

Weyerts, Shannon TT 139751 NTO

Williams, Emily WC 142083 O

Sury, Angelina TT 142666 O

Chandler, Kinsey HC 137274 O

Branham, Emma CIS 142034 O


